
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/27/2025 - 1/27/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/27/2025 00:02 ALARMBU
S

952 RICHARDS AVE C236  ARROYO, CESAR

01/27/2025 00:12 WELFARE 1208 CANYON RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/27/2025 00:25 BARKING 3045 JEMEZ RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/27/2025 00:28 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

01/27/2025 00:37 DISORDER CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ/DON DIEGO AVE

C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/27/2025 00:40 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

01/27/2025 00:44 BARKING 1122 PASEO CORAZON S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/27/2025 00:59 TRAFFIC ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST C236  ARROYO, CESAR

01/27/2025 00:59 ATLMVEH SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 01:09 SUSPVEH 1261 GALLEGOS LN C236  ARROYO, CESAR

01/27/2025 01:12 CLOSEPA 1260 GALLEGOS LN C236  ARROYO, CESAR

01/27/2025 01:18 DISORDER 124 E MARCY ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-000945 01/27/2025 01:18 DOMESTIC 6600-203 JAGUAR DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

01/27/2025 01:20 DISORDER 131 NUSBAUM ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-000946 01/27/2025 01:38 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/27/2025 01:39 RECKLESS 6601 VALENTINE WAY C75   VIGIL, JAVIER J

01/27/2025 01:44 WELFARE 1258-B GALLEGOS LN F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/27/2025 01:48 ASSTDEPT 21 CAMINO LA TIERRA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 01:53 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/27/2025 01:55 SUSPPER 1115-A3 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 01:59 SUSPPER 3360 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/27/2025 02:35 CLOSEPA 3120 SIRINGO RONDO S C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 02:41 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 02:49 CLOSEPA 2611 SAWMILL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 03:16 ATLMVEH 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 03:17 WELFARE 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 03:45 SUSPVEH 922 SHOOFLY ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

01/27/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

01/27/2025 04:22 ALARMBU
S

6599 JAGUAR DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 05:14 SUSPPER 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

01/27/2025 05:26 ALARMRE
S

702 BISHOPS LODGE RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/27/2025 05:40 NUISANCE 2800-517 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000948 01/27/2025 06:04 STOLENM
V

4676 CONTENTA RIDGE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

01/27/2025 06:23 PARKED  1711-G LLANO ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/27/2025 06:27 WEAPON  305 N GUADALUPE ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000947 01/27/2025 06:44 SEXOFFE
N

5701 HERRERA DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/27/2025 07:01 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/27/2025 07:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/27/2025 07:10 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/AIRPORT RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-000949 01/27/2025 07:11 STOLENM
V

1899-1207 PACHECO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/27/2025 07:30 WELFARE 1601 BERRY AVE A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/27/2025 07:32 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/27/2025 07:34 MVAINJUR 15 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

01/27/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/27/2025 07:35 ALARMBU
S

2907 AGUA FRIA ST A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

01/27/2025 07:39 WELFARE 617 PASEO DE PERALTA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/27/2025 07:43 SEXOFFE
N

147 GONZALES RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/27/2025 07:53 TRAFFIC 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-000962 01/27/2025 08:03 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

01/27/2025 08:11 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/CAMINO ENTRADA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/27/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC 4160 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/27/2025 08:16 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

01/27/2025 08:16 MVAINJUR 15 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

01/27/2025 08:16 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/27/2025 08:22 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/27/2025 08:26 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/CAMINO ENTRADA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/27/2025 08:26 ASSTJUV 1801-148 ESPINACITAS ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/27/2025 08:27 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/CALLE ELOISA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/27/2025 08:29 MVAPRIV 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000955 01/27/2025 08:37 BURGMV  1527 FIFTH ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/27/2025 08:40 STOLENM
V

2029-28 CALLE LORCA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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01/27/2025 08:42 DISORDER 1201 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000965 01/27/2025 08:48 CRIMDAM
A

1500 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-000950 01/27/2025 08:53 RECVEH  205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-000952 01/27/2025 09:00 BURGLAR
Y

1708 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/27/2025 09:11 RAL     ALTO ST/URIOSTE ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/27/2025 09:18 STOLENM
V

2218-908 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

01/27/2025 09:20 DEADANIM US 84-285/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

01/27/2025 09:25 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/27/2025 09:30 AGGASLT 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/27/2025 09:31 RAL     2542 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

01/27/2025 09:40 ANIMWELF 905 ALTO ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-000951 01/27/2025 09:46 DEATH   1416 GALISTEO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

01/27/2025 09:49 DEADANIM 108-BLK DELGADO ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-000959 01/27/2025 10:00 CRIMDAM
A

1512-B PACHECO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 10:08 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/27/2025 10:24 STRAY   2600-F14 W ZIA RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/27/2025 10:32 SUSPVEH 3000 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

01/27/2025 10:33 911HU   1397 HYDE PARK RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/27/2025 10:39 DISORDER 1201 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

01/27/2025 10:41 STANDBY 2033-26 CALLE LORCA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/27/2025 10:42 STOLENM
V

1404 AGUA FRIA ST I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

01/27/2025 10:51 DISORDER PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/27/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-000953 01/27/2025 11:07 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/27/2025 11:32 ANIMASST 3976 RIVERSIDE DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/27/2025 11:52 ANIMAL  2600 W ZIA RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/27/2025 11:52 INJANIMA 2600 W ZIA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-000966 01/27/2025 12:00 CRIMDAM
A

2010 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/27/2025 12:00 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

01/27/2025 12:02 SUSPVEH 2890 AGUA FRIA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-000956 01/27/2025 12:19 INJANIMA 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/27/2025 12:21 EMBEZZLE 1755 CAMINO CORRALES B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/27/2025 12:21 PARKED  640 ALTA VISTA ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER
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2025-000957 01/27/2025 12:42 CHILDABU 450 LA MADERA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

01/27/2025 12:44 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

01/27/2025 13:03 911HU   5901 HERRERA DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-000969 01/27/2025 13:04 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

01/27/2025 13:04 STALLEDM AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/27/2025 13:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

01/27/2025 13:16 SUSPPER 2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

I118  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2025-000972 01/27/2025 13:17 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

01/27/2025 13:18 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD T10   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

2025-000958 01/27/2025 13:22 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/27/2025 13:41 ALARMRE
S

610 BISHOPS LODGE RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

01/27/2025 14:11 STRAY   1303 ACEQUIA BORRADA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

01/27/2025 14:12 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

01/27/2025 14:16 PSYCH   2491-1006 SAWMILL RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/27/2025 14:18 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

01/27/2025 14:18 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

01/27/2025 14:29 MVANONI
N

3251 CERRILLOS RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

01/27/2025 14:30 CLOSEPA 107 W BARCELONA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/27/2025 14:30 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/RUFINA CT S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000963 01/27/2025 14:39 RAL     3601 MIMBRES LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

01/27/2025 14:49 FOLLOWU
P

4062 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

01/27/2025 14:53 MVAHIT  853 DON DIEGO AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

01/27/2025 14:55 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

01/27/2025 14:56 DISORDER BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000964 01/27/2025 14:57 BURGLAR
Y

1036 OSAGE CIR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/27/2025 15:00 ALARMRE
S

2207 OLD ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

01/27/2025 15:10 OVERDOS
E

2020-C306 CALLE LORCA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-000960 01/27/2025 15:25 STRAY   3157-B JEMEZ RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-000961 01/27/2025 15:25 STRAY   707 BACA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

01/27/2025 15:33 VICIOUS 6600-1210 JAGUAR DR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

01/27/2025 15:33 FRAUD   6766 CAMINO ROJO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/27/2025 15:35 SUSPVEH 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

01/27/2025 15:36 DISORDER 3005 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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01/27/2025 15:44 HARASS  250 E ALAMEDA ST F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/27/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 107 W BARCELONA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/27/2025 16:00 911HU   2597 CALLE DELFINO B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

01/27/2025 16:03 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 16:08 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

01/27/2025 16:08 DISORDER 1229 CERRILLOS RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/27/2025 16:13 ITEMLF  3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000968 01/27/2025 16:25 ARSON   AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-000967 01/27/2025 16:27 ASSTDEPT 121-3003 AVIATION DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

01/27/2025 16:44 ASSISTAN 2029-28 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/27/2025 16:45 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

01/27/2025 16:51 DISORDER 3777-C CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/27/2025 16:58 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 16:59 WELFARE 1801-61 ESPINACITAS ST B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

01/27/2025 17:04 FOLLOWU
P

7542 AIRPORT RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

01/27/2025 17:05 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 17:06 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-000970 01/27/2025 17:10 BURGMV  2629 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

01/27/2025 17:15 MVAHIT  1469 ZEPOL RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

01/27/2025 17:16 ATLMVEH AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

01/27/2025 17:21 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000975 01/27/2025 17:23 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/27/2025 17:28 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 17:33 DOMNOTI
F

1329 DECLOVINA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/27/2025 17:35 DOMNOTI
F

3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-000976 01/27/2025 17:37 BURGMV  5949 SIERRA NEVADA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

01/27/2025 17:43 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

01/27/2025 17:48 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA B239  MALONEY, SEANA

01/27/2025 17:51 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

01/27/2025 17:54 CRIMDAM
A

2029 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/27/2025 17:54 DOMNOTI
F

2033-26 CALLE LORCA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/27/2025 17:59 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/TIERRA DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/27/2025 18:02 WELFARE 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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01/27/2025 18:09 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

01/27/2025 18:11 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/27/2025 18:25 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO LADO P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/27/2025 18:27 TROVIOLA 301 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/27/2025 18:29 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/27/2025 18:33 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 18:33 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-000973 01/27/2025 18:38 STOLENM
V

2218-908 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

01/27/2025 18:40 BARKING 100 NUEVA CT S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/27/2025 18:47 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-000971 01/27/2025 18:54 DISORDER 121 SANDOVAL ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/27/2025 19:10 DISORDER 913 HICKOX ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 19:24 DISORDER 5309 JOSHUA LN C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

01/27/2025 19:29 OPENDOO
R

125 E PALACE AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

01/27/2025 19:32 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/GRAHAM AVE

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/27/2025 19:37 DISORDER 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 19:39 CRIMTRES 2859 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

01/27/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE 
LAS CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/27/2025 19:43 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

01/27/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 107 W BARCELONA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-000974 01/27/2025 20:05 ASSTJUV 2618 CALLE PRIMAVERA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

01/27/2025 20:07 TRAFFIC MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE 
LAS CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/27/2025 20:13 SUSPPER 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/27/2025 20:17 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/27/2025 20:18 ASSTDEPT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
ENTRADA

C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

01/27/2025 20:24 AMBULAN
C

2811 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

01/27/2025 20:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

01/27/2025 21:15 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/27/2025 21:28 WELFARE 1299-40 VEGAS VERDES DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/27/2025 21:35 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 21:43 TRAFFIC 3011 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-000977 01/27/2025 21:50 CRIMTRES 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/27/2025 22:02 SUSPPER EPHRIAM ST/CALLE 
TORREON

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP
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01/27/2025 22:03 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

01/27/2025 22:05 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

01/27/2025 22:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

01/27/2025 22:18 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/27/2025 22:29 BOLO    SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

01/27/2025 22:29 SUSPPER 550 JUANITA ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-000978 01/27/2025 22:39 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

01/27/2025 22:44 SUSPVEH 1517 W ALAMEDA ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/27/2025 22:46 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-000979 01/27/2025 22:46 HARASS  2761 VIA VENADO C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

01/27/2025 22:56 ALARMBU
S

850 SAINT MICHAELS DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

01/27/2025 22:58 SUSPVEH S GUADALUPE ST/W DE 
VARGAS ST

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 22:59 DISORDER 2920 RUFINA ST C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

01/27/2025 23:00 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

01/27/2025 23:02 DISORDER 101 N GUADALUPE ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 23:04 OPENDOO
R

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

01/27/2025 23:21 SUSPVEH 500 MARKET ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

01/27/2025 23:21 CLOSEPA URIOSTE ST/DUNLAP ST C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

01/27/2025 23:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-000980 01/27/2025 23:32 DOMESTIC 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

01/27/2025 23:37 CRIDAMM
V

120 MURALES RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/27/2025 23:48 CLOSEPA 3787 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

Total Number of Events Listed:  217
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/27/2025 - 1/27/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-017213 01/27/2025 00:02 CHECK 952 RICHARDS AVE C236  AS  01/27/2025 00:12:56
25-017215 01/27/2025 00:12 WELFARE 1208 CANYON RD F266  CNR 01/27/2025 01:35:44
25-017218 01/27/2025 00:25 BARKING DOG 3045 JEMEZ RD S504  CNR 01/27/2025 08:28:48
25-017219 01/27/2025 00:28 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  NR  01/27/2025 01:20:29
25-017222 01/27/2025 00:37 DISORDERLY CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ/DON C74   AA  01/27/2025 00:56:27
25-017224 01/27/2025 00:40 RECKLESS OSAGE AVE/AGUA FRIA ST C75   NC  01/27/2025 00:50:19
25-017227 01/27/2025 00:44 BARKING DOG 1122 PASEO CORAZON S508  NR  01/27/2025 08:39:07
25-017231 01/27/2025 00:59 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST C236  VW  01/27/2025 01:05:50
25-017232 01/27/2025 00:59 ATTEMPT TO SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C238  NC  01/27/2025 00:59:52
25-017234 01/27/2025 01:09 SUSPICIOUS 1261 GALLEGOS LN C236  CNR 01/27/2025 01:12:50
25-017236 01/27/2025 01:12 CLOSE PATROL 1260 GALLEGOS LN C236  NR  01/27/2025 01:39:41
25-017237 01/27/2025 01:18 DISORDERLY 124 E MARCY ST C74   CNR 01/27/2025 01:19:26
25-017238 01/27/2025 01:18 DOMESTIC 6600-203 JAGUAR DR C241  R   01/27/2025 06:39:23
25-017239 01/27/2025 01:20 DISORDERLY 131 NUSBAUM ST C74   NR  01/27/2025 01:25:18
25-017245 01/27/2025 01:38 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C271  BU  01/27/2025 07:42:57
25-017246 01/27/2025 01:39 RECKLESS 6601 VALENTINE WAY C75   NC  01/27/2025 01:46:14
25-017249 01/27/2025 01:44 WELFARE 1258-B GALLEGOS LN F266  NC  01/27/2025 02:17:35
25-017250 01/27/2025 01:48 OFFICER 21 CAMINO LA TIERRA C238  NC  01/27/2025 02:02:44
25-017251 01/27/2025 01:53 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE F266  NC  01/27/2025 03:05:58
25-017252 01/27/2025 01:55 SUSPICIOUS 1115-A3 CALLE LA RESOLANA C238  NC  01/27/2025 02:14:36
25-017253 01/27/2025 01:59 SUSPICIOUS 3360 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  01/27/2025 02:31:24
25-017254 01/27/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C74   NR  01/27/2025 02:39:57
25-017256 01/27/2025 02:35 CLOSE PATROL 3120 SIRINGO RONDO S C238  NR  01/27/2025 02:41:16
25-017257 01/27/2025 02:41 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C238  NC  01/27/2025 02:48:10
25-017260 01/27/2025 02:49 CLOSE PATROL 2611 SAWMILL RD C238  NR  01/27/2025 02:52:19
25-017264 01/27/2025 03:16 ATTEMPT TO 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C238  VW  01/27/2025 03:20:32
25-017265 01/27/2025 03:17 WELFARE 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE C238  CNR 01/27/2025 03:34:25
25-017266 01/27/2025 03:45 SUSPICIOUS 922 SHOOFLY ST C260  CNR 01/27/2025 04:27:21
25-017269 01/27/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C252  NR  01/27/2025 05:45:49
25-017270 01/27/2025 04:22 CHECK 6599 JAGUAR DR C238  AS  01/27/2025 04:47:34
25-017274 01/27/2025 05:14 SUSPICIOUS 5300 LAS SOLERAS DR C74   CNR 01/27/2025 05:37:34
25-017276 01/27/2025 05:26 CHECK 702 BISHOPS LODGE RD A330  NR  01/27/2025 07:40:17
25-017279 01/27/2025 05:40 NUISANCE CALL 2800-517 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A204  NR  01/27/2025 07:04:41
25-017285 01/27/2025 06:04 UNLAWFUL 4676 CONTENTA RIDGE A218  R   01/27/2025 23:44:32
25-017288 01/27/2025 06:23 ILLEGALLY 1711-G LLANO ST S412  NC  01/27/2025 10:03:10
25-017292 01/27/2025 06:27 WEAPONS OR 305 N GUADALUPE ST C238  SUP 01/27/2025 15:44:03
25-017294 01/27/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A330  NR  01/27/2025 08:54:07
25-017296 01/27/2025 06:44 MINOR SEX 5701 HERRERA DR A204  R   01/27/2025 08:22:50
25-017299 01/27/2025 07:01 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  01/27/2025 17:00:45
25-017301 01/27/2025 07:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  SUP 01/27/2025 08:51:50
25-017303 01/27/2025 07:10 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/AIRPORT RD S405  MVC 01/27/2025 08:23:58
25-017304 01/27/2025 07:11 UNLAWFUL 1899-1207 PACHECO ST A330  R   01/27/2025 08:54:02
25-017309 01/27/2025 07:30 WELFARE 1601 BERRY AVE A330  NR  01/27/2025 08:08:16
25-017310 01/27/2025 07:32 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   NR  01/27/2025 07:33:54
25-017312 01/27/2025 07:34 MV ACCIDENT 15 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A80   CNR 01/27/2025 08:10:38
25-017313 01/27/2025 07:34 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT CM2   CI  01/27/2025 07:48:47
25-017315 01/27/2025 07:35 CHECK 2907 AGUA FRIA ST A300  AS  01/27/2025 08:26:16
25-017316 01/27/2025 07:39 WELFARE 617 PASEO DE PERALTA A330  NC  01/27/2025 07:47:53
25-017317 01/27/2025 07:43 MINOR SEX 147 GONZALES RD A330  NR  01/27/2025 09:59:12

Report Generated: 01/28/2025 15:34:30 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-017321 01/27/2025 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   CI  01/27/2025 08:05:26
25-017324 01/27/2025 08:03 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  01/27/2025 09:47:49
25-017326 01/27/2025 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/CAMINO CM2   VW  01/27/2025 08:13:05
25-017328 01/27/2025 08:13 TRAFFIC STOP 4160 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   CI  01/27/2025 08:22:32
25-017330 01/27/2025 08:16 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P66   NR  01/27/2025 08:52:30
25-017332 01/27/2025 08:16 MV ACCIDENT 15 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A80   NR  01/27/2025 09:54:14
25-017331 01/27/2025 08:16 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 01/27/2025 11:20:00
25-017337 01/27/2025 08:22 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   NR  01/27/2025 08:48:21
25-017338 01/27/2025 08:26 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/CAMINO CM2   CI  01/27/2025 08:38:40
25-017339 01/27/2025 08:26 ASSISTANCE 1801-148 ESPINACITAS ST R285  NR  01/27/2025 13:26:13
25-017341 01/27/2025 08:27 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/CALLE ELOISA A204  NC  01/27/2025 12:03:17
25-017342 01/27/2025 08:29 MV ACCIDENT 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S412  MVC 01/27/2025 09:47:29
25-017350 01/27/2025 08:37 BURGLARY OF 1527 FIFTH ST S412  R   01/27/2025 13:22:46
25-017352 01/27/2025 08:40 UNLAWFUL 2029-28 CALLE LORCA A330  NR  01/27/2025 14:05:09
25-017354 01/27/2025 08:42 DISORDERLY 1201 CERRILLOS RD A330  NR  01/27/2025 09:09:57
25-017357 01/27/2025 08:48 CRIMINAL 1500 PACHECO ST B324  R   01/27/2025 16:30:20
25-017361 01/27/2025 08:53 RECOVERED 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A300  R   01/27/2025 11:20:24
25-017366 01/27/2025 09:00 BURGLARY 1708 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL K253  R   01/27/2025 10:34:45
25-017373 01/27/2025 09:11 ANIMALS ALTO ST/URIOSTE ST S508  NC  01/27/2025 09:39:55
25-017376 01/27/2025 09:18 UNLAWFUL 2218-908 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B239  NR  01/27/2025 16:29:04
25-017377 01/27/2025 09:20 DEAD ANIMAL US 84-285/VETERANS MEMORIAL S502  NR  01/27/2025 09:50:21
25-017380 01/27/2025 09:25 WELFARE 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR R285  AA  01/27/2025 10:31:08
25-017383 01/27/2025 09:30 AGGRAVATED 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  NC  01/27/2025 18:49:39
25-017385 01/27/2025 09:31 ANIMALS 2542 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  NR  01/27/2025 09:54:00
25-017390 01/27/2025 09:40 ANIMAL 905 ALTO ST S504  NR  01/27/2025 10:25:40
25-017396 01/27/2025 09:46 UNATTENDED 1416 GALISTEO ST A302  R   01/27/2025 12:22:42
25-017398 01/27/2025 09:49 DEAD ANIMAL 108-BLK DELGADO ST S508  NR  01/27/2025 10:22:53
25-017402 01/27/2025 10:00 CRIMINAL 1512-B PACHECO ST B331  R   01/27/2025 16:03:03
25-017408 01/27/2025 10:08 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD A71   NR  01/27/2025 10:49:02
25-017422 01/27/2025 10:24 STRAY 2600-F14 W ZIA RD S504  NR  01/27/2025 10:54:55
25-017427 01/27/2025 10:32 SUSPICIOUS 3000 CERRILLOS RD A300  NR  01/27/2025 12:02:47
25-017428 01/27/2025 10:33 911 HANG UP 1397 HYDE PARK RD K253  NC  01/27/2025 11:18:31
25-017432 01/27/2025 10:39 DISORDERLY 1201 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  01/27/2025 12:18:25
25-017433 01/27/2025 10:41 CIVIL STAND BY 2033-26 CALLE LORCA A330  NR  01/27/2025 13:06:37
25-017434 01/27/2025 10:42 UNLAWFUL 1404 AGUA FRIA ST I113  CBC 01/27/2025 17:33:09
25-017440 01/27/2025 10:51 DISORDERLY PASEO DE PERALTA/N A330  NR  01/27/2025 11:40:34
25-017444 01/27/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  NC  01/27/2025 15:24:29
25-017449 01/27/2025 11:07 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   R   01/27/2025 17:01:29
25-017463 01/27/2025 11:32 ASSISTANCE 3976 RIVERSIDE DR S504  NR  01/27/2025 12:15:48
25-017474 01/27/2025 11:52 ANIMAL CALL 2600 W ZIA RD S508  NR  01/27/2025 15:33:32
25-017476 01/27/2025 11:52 INJURED OR 2600 W ZIA RD S506  NR  01/27/2025 12:15:29
25-017477 01/27/2025 12:00 CRIMINAL 2010 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   01/27/2025 16:59:23
25-017478 01/27/2025 12:00 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  NR  01/27/2025 14:39:20
25-017479 01/27/2025 12:02 SUSPICIOUS 2890 AGUA FRIA ST A305  NR  01/27/2025 13:04:24
25-017487 01/27/2025 12:19 INJURED OR 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S504  R   01/27/2025 14:04:24
25-017489 01/27/2025 12:21 EMBEZZLEMENT 1755 CAMINO CORRALES B306  NC  01/27/2025 18:31:47
25-017490 01/27/2025 12:21 ILLEGALLY 640 ALTA VISTA ST S412  CI  01/27/2025 13:34:32
25-017503 01/27/2025 12:42 CHILD ABUSE 450 LA MADERA ST A233  R   01/27/2025 23:48:26
25-017505 01/27/2025 12:44 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR  01/27/2025 18:35:54
25-017514 01/27/2025 13:03 911 HANG UP 5901 HERRERA DR A259  NR  01/27/2025 14:27:29
25-017516 01/27/2025 13:04 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  R   01/27/2025 20:51:17
25-017518 01/27/2025 13:04 STALLED AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD T234  NR  01/27/2025 13:10:51
25-017519 01/27/2025 13:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NC  01/27/2025 20:28:50
25-017522 01/27/2025 13:16 SUSPICIOUS 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS I118  NC  01/27/2025 14:27:19
25-017523 01/27/2025 13:17 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   01/27/2025 20:20:15

Page 2 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-017524 01/27/2025 13:18 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD T10   NR  01/27/2025 13:19:53
25-017529 01/27/2025 13:22 DOG BITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  R   01/27/2025 15:31:59
25-017536 01/27/2025 13:41 CHECK 610 BISHOPS LODGE RD B327  AS  01/27/2025 16:36:56
25-017546 01/27/2025 14:11 STRAY 1303 ACEQUIA BORRADA S502  NR  01/27/2025 16:41:19
25-017547 01/27/2025 14:12 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD B327  NC  01/27/2025 15:24:24
25-017550 01/27/2025 14:16 PSYCHIATRIC 2491-1006 SAWMILL RD R285  NR  01/27/2025 14:51:57
25-017552 01/27/2025 14:18 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR  01/27/2025 16:20:48
25-017553 01/27/2025 14:18 DISORDERLY 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B255  NC  01/27/2025 14:59:59
25-017557 01/27/2025 14:29 MV ACCIDENT 3251 CERRILLOS RD B402  MVC 01/27/2025 14:55:24
25-017558 01/27/2025 14:30 CLOSE PATROL 107 W BARCELONA RD B306  NR  01/27/2025 18:06:55
25-017559 01/27/2025 14:30 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/RUFINA CT S412  MVC 01/27/2025 14:58:03
25-017561 01/27/2025 14:39 ANIMALS 3601 MIMBRES LN S508  R   01/27/2025 17:25:01
25-017565 01/27/2025 14:49 FOLLOW UP 4062 CERRILLOS RD B230  NR  01/27/2025 15:25:28
25-017568 01/27/2025 14:53 MV ACCIDENT 853 DON DIEGO AVE B402  MVC 01/27/2025 15:17:51
25-017570 01/27/2025 14:55 WELFARE 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B239  NR  01/27/2025 15:37:54
25-017571 01/27/2025 14:56 DISORDERLY BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  01/27/2025 15:01:50
25-017575 01/27/2025 14:57 BURGLARY 1036 OSAGE CIR B315  R   01/27/2025 16:37:23
25-017577 01/27/2025 15:00 CHECK 2207 OLD ARROYO CHAMISO RD B327  AS  01/27/2025 15:59:02
25-017581 01/27/2025 15:10 OVERDOSE OR 2020-C306 CALLE LORCA B327  AA  01/27/2025 15:38:18
25-017584 01/27/2025 15:25 STRAY 3157-B JEMEZ RD S506  R   01/27/2025 15:25:00
25-017585 01/27/2025 15:25 STRAY 707 BACA ST S504  R   01/27/2025 15:25:37
25-017587 01/27/2025 15:33 VICIOUS ANIMAL 6600-1210 JAGUAR DR S502  NR  01/27/2025 17:13:30
25-017588 01/27/2025 15:33 FRAUD 6766 CAMINO ROJO C229  CNR 01/27/2025 22:17:42
25-017589 01/27/2025 15:35 SUSPICIOUS 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD B255  NR  01/27/2025 16:24:41
25-017590 01/27/2025 15:36 DISORDERLY 3005 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  01/27/2025 15:59:16
25-017594 01/27/2025 15:44 HARASSMENT 250 E ALAMEDA ST F266  NR  01/27/2025 22:40:57
25-017599 01/27/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 107 W BARCELONA RD B306  NR  01/27/2025 18:09:20
25-017600 01/27/2025 16:00 911 HANG UP 2597 CALLE DELFINO B327  NR  01/27/2025 17:15:16
25-017601 01/27/2025 16:03 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B331  NR  01/27/2025 16:20:32
25-017604 01/27/2025 16:08 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  01/27/2025 22:01:46
25-017605 01/27/2025 16:08 DISORDERLY 1229 CERRILLOS RD B277  NR  01/27/2025 17:44:26
25-017608 01/27/2025 16:13 LOST OR FOUND 3945 CAMINO VISTA VERDE B306  NR  01/27/2025 18:06:49
25-017614 01/27/2025 16:25 ARSON AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN B255  R   01/27/2025 18:50:35
25-017615 01/27/2025 16:27 OFFICER 121-3003 AVIATION DR K222  R   01/27/2025 18:20:22
25-017625 01/27/2025 16:44 ASSISTANCE 2029-28 CALLE LORCA B315  NR  01/27/2025 17:54:02
25-017626 01/27/2025 16:45 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST R285  NR  01/27/2025 17:54:54
25-017630 01/27/2025 16:51 DISORDERLY 3777-C CERRILLOS RD B306  NR  01/27/2025 17:24:55
25-017632 01/27/2025 16:58 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  NR  01/27/2025 17:09:42
25-017633 01/27/2025 16:59 WELFARE 1801-61 ESPINACITAS ST B327  NR  01/27/2025 17:50:22
25-017634 01/27/2025 17:04 FOLLOW UP 7542 AIRPORT RD B324  NR  01/27/2025 18:03:57
25-017635 01/27/2025 17:05 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 01/27/2025 17:30:43
25-017636 01/27/2025 17:06 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  01/27/2025 17:31:52
25-017638 01/27/2025 17:10 BURGLARY OF 2629 CERRILLOS RD B230  R   01/27/2025 19:09:57
25-017641 01/27/2025 17:15 MV ACCIDENT 1469 ZEPOL RD B402  MVC 01/27/2025 17:43:53
25-017643 01/27/2025 17:16 ATTEMPT TO AIRPORT RD/VETERANS B310  NR  01/27/2025 19:21:20
25-017644 01/27/2025 17:21 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 01/27/2025 18:26:21
25-017645 01/27/2025 17:23 MINOR SEX 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  R   01/28/2025 00:31:28
25-017647 01/27/2025 17:28 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B331  NC  01/27/2025 18:37:49
25-017651 01/27/2025 17:33 DOMESTIC 1329 DECLOVINA ST B277  CNR 01/27/2025 18:48:16
25-017653 01/27/2025 17:35 DOMESTIC 3007-227 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  NC  01/27/2025 20:07:22
25-017655 01/27/2025 17:37 BURGLARY OF 5949 SIERRA NEVADA C245  R   01/27/2025 22:39:44
25-017658 01/27/2025 17:43 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD K222  NC  01/27/2025 18:50:00
25-017661 01/27/2025 17:48 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA B239  NR  01/27/2025 18:38:09
25-017663 01/27/2025 17:51 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B402  MVC 01/27/2025 18:26:44
25-017667 01/27/2025 17:54 CRIMINAL 2029 CALLE LORCA B315  NR  01/27/2025 18:01:10
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25-017668 01/27/2025 17:54 DOMESTIC 2033-26 CALLE LORCA B315  NC  01/27/2025 18:38:39
25-017671 01/27/2025 17:59 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/TIERRA DR P14   CI  01/27/2025 18:08:23
25-017672 01/27/2025 18:02 WELFARE 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD B255  NC  01/27/2025 20:00:48
25-017674 01/27/2025 18:09 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR  01/27/2025 18:45:25
25-017676 01/27/2025 18:11 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD P14   VW  01/27/2025 18:13:31
25-017681 01/27/2025 18:25 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO LADO P14   CI  01/27/2025 18:46:07
25-017682 01/27/2025 18:27 TRO VIOLATION 301 N GUADALUPE ST B315  NR  01/27/2025 18:59:23
25-017683 01/27/2025 18:29 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 01/27/2025 19:16:57
25-017686 01/27/2025 18:33 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS B331  NC  01/27/2025 18:39:43
25-017687 01/27/2025 18:33 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD B277  CNR 01/27/2025 19:48:06
25-017689 01/27/2025 18:38 UNLAWFUL 2218-908 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B239  R   01/27/2025 21:07:55
25-017691 01/27/2025 18:40 BARKING DOG 100 NUEVA CT S507  NC  01/28/2025 08:30:38
25-017696 01/27/2025 18:47 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD P14   VW  01/27/2025 18:52:34
25-017702 01/27/2025 18:54 DISORDERLY 121 SANDOVAL ST B315  R   01/27/2025 20:59:36
25-017708 01/27/2025 19:10 DISORDERLY 913 HICKOX ST B331  CNI 01/27/2025 19:32:56
25-017714 01/27/2025 19:24 DISORDERLY 5309 JOSHUA LN C244  AA  01/27/2025 21:46:54
25-017716 01/27/2025 19:29 OPEN BROKEN 125 E PALACE AVE B315  NR  01/27/2025 19:59:42
25-017718 01/27/2025 19:32 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  01/27/2025 19:39:52
25-017720 01/27/2025 19:37 DISORDERLY 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B331  AA  01/27/2025 20:23:46
25-017721 01/27/2025 19:39 CRIMINAL 2859 CERRILLOS RD C206  NC  01/27/2025 21:46:36
25-017723 01/27/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC STOP MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  01/27/2025 19:58:20
25-017725 01/27/2025 19:43 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR B402  NR  01/27/2025 19:53:55
25-017730 01/27/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 107 W BARCELONA RD B324  NR  01/27/2025 23:51:04
25-017732 01/27/2025 20:05 ASSISTANCE 2618 CALLE PRIMAVERA B277  R   01/27/2025 21:48:53
25-017734 01/27/2025 20:07 TRAFFIC STOP MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  01/27/2025 20:17:06
25-017735 01/27/2025 20:13 SUSPICIOUS 5701 HERRERA DR C271  SUP 01/27/2025 21:28:42
25-017737 01/27/2025 20:17 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B331  NR  01/27/2025 20:55:00
25-017738 01/27/2025 20:18 OFFICER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C220  NR  01/27/2025 20:21:13
25-017745 01/27/2025 20:24 ASSISTING 2811 CERRILLOS RD B230  NC  01/27/2025 20:32:01
25-017748 01/27/2025 20:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD B72   CI  01/27/2025 20:41:41
25-017763 01/27/2025 21:15 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD C251  CI  01/27/2025 21:34:08
25-017768 01/27/2025 21:28 WELFARE 1299-40 VEGAS VERDES DR C271  CNR 01/27/2025 22:37:24
25-017772 01/27/2025 21:35 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST C238  NC  01/27/2025 21:52:28
25-017773 01/27/2025 21:43 TRAFFIC STOP 3011 CERRILLOS RD C206  VW  01/27/2025 21:46:27
25-017774 01/27/2025 21:50 CRIMINAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  R   01/28/2025 00:45:47
25-017775 01/27/2025 22:02 SUSPICIOUS EPHRIAM ST/CALLE TORREON C206  NC  01/27/2025 23:03:20
25-017776 01/27/2025 22:03 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR C244  CNR 01/27/2025 22:27:29
25-017777 01/27/2025 22:05 WELFARE 5721 AIRPORT RD K222  NR  01/27/2025 22:29:25
25-017782 01/27/2025 22:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C206  CI  01/27/2025 22:34:49
25-017783 01/27/2025 22:18 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA F266  CNR 01/27/2025 23:34:37
25-017785 01/27/2025 22:29 BE ON THE SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS C241  NC  01/27/2025 23:01:30
25-017787 01/27/2025 22:29 SUSPICIOUS 550 JUANITA ST C206  NC  01/27/2025 22:46:18
25-017790 01/27/2025 22:39 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F266  R   01/28/2025 00:44:04
25-017795 01/27/2025 22:44 SUSPICIOUS 1517 W ALAMEDA ST C229  NR  01/27/2025 23:11:11
25-017798 01/27/2025 22:46 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR C271  NR  01/27/2025 23:16:17
25-017799 01/27/2025 22:46 HARASSMENT 2761 VIA VENADO C241  R   01/28/2025 00:54:30
25-017803 01/27/2025 22:56 CHECK 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR C252  AS  01/27/2025 23:19:12
25-017804 01/27/2025 22:58 SUSPICIOUS S GUADALUPE ST/W DE VARGAS C238  NR  01/27/2025 23:01:55
25-017806 01/27/2025 22:59 DISORDERLY 2920 RUFINA ST C206  CNR 01/27/2025 23:48:35
25-017808 01/27/2025 23:00 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  CNR 01/28/2025 00:18:25
25-017809 01/27/2025 23:02 DISORDERLY 101 N GUADALUPE ST C238  VW  01/27/2025 23:08:02
25-017810 01/27/2025 23:04 OPEN BROKEN 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C236  AS  01/27/2025 23:41:32
25-017818 01/27/2025 23:21 SUSPICIOUS 500 MARKET ST C244  AS  01/28/2025 00:07:05
25-017819 01/27/2025 23:21 CLOSE PATROL URIOSTE ST/DUNLAP ST C244  NR  01/27/2025 23:24:12
25-017821 01/27/2025 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR F266  NC  01/28/2025 01:27:21
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25-017825 01/27/2025 23:32 DOMESTIC 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD C206  R   01/28/2025 03:48:03
25-017827 01/27/2025 23:37 CRIMINAL 120 MURALES RD C238  CNI 01/28/2025 00:00:44
25-017831 01/27/2025 23:48 CLOSE PATROL 3787 CERRILLOS RD C74   NC  01/28/2025 00:12:45

Total Number of Events Listed: 217
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/27/2025 - 1/27/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000945 01/27/2025 01:18 DOMESTIC 6600-203 JAGUAR DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-000946 01/27/2025 01:38 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-000947 01/27/2025 06:44 SEXOFFE
N

5701 HERRERA DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000948 01/27/2025 06:04 STOLENM
V

4676 CONTENTA RIDGE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-000949 01/27/2025 07:11 STOLENM
V

1899-1207 PACHECO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000950 01/27/2025 08:53 RECVEH  205 CAJA DEL RIO RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-000951 01/27/2025 09:46 DEATH   1416 GALISTEO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-000952 01/27/2025 09:00 BURGLAR
Y

1708 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-000953 01/27/2025 11:07 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-000955 01/27/2025 08:37 BURGMV  1527 FIFTH ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000956 01/27/2025 12:19 INJANIMA 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-000957 01/27/2025 12:42 CHILDABU 450 LA MADERA ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-000958 01/27/2025 13:22 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-000959 01/27/2025 10:00 CRIMDAM
A

1512-B PACHECO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-000960 01/27/2025 15:25 STRAY   3157-B JEMEZ RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-000961 01/27/2025 15:25 STRAY   707 BACA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-000962 01/27/2025 08:03 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-000963 01/27/2025 14:39 RAL     3601 MIMBRES LN S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-000964 01/27/2025 14:57 BURGLAR
Y

1036 OSAGE CIR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2025-000965 01/27/2025 08:48 CRIMDAM
A

1500 PACHECO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2025-000966 01/27/2025 12:00 CRIMDAM
A

2010 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000967 01/27/2025 16:27 ASSTDEPT 121-3003 AVIATION DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-000968 01/27/2025 16:25 ARSON   AIRPORT RD/LUCIA LN B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-000969 01/27/2025 13:04 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-000970 01/27/2025 17:10 BURGMV  2629 CERRILLOS RD B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-000971 01/27/2025 18:54 DISORDER 121 SANDOVAL ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2025-000972 01/27/2025 13:17 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-000973 01/27/2025 18:38 STOLENM
V

2218-908 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B239  MALONEY, SEANA

2025-000974 01/27/2025 20:05 ASSTJUV 2618 CALLE PRIMAVERA B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-000975 01/27/2025 17:23 SEXOFFE
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-000976 01/27/2025 17:37 BURGMV  5949 SIERRA NEVADA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-000977 01/27/2025 21:50 CRIMTRES 2721 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000978 01/27/2025 22:39 LARCENY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-000979 01/27/2025 22:46 HARASS  2761 VIA VENADO C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-000980 01/27/2025 23:32 DOMESTIC 4501-H102 SAN IGNACIO RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

Total Number of Events Listed:  35
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